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% Central Registration Centre
% Certificate of Incorporation

™ [Pursuant to sub-section (2) of section 7 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule § the Companies (Incorporation)
) Rules, 2014]

hereby certify that SHRI BARANI EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION is incorporated on this Twenty sixth day of May Two thousand
een under the Companies Act, 2013 and that the company is limited by shares.
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GAURAV GUPTA

Central Registration Centre
For and on behalf of the Jurisdictional Registrar of Companies

Address as per record available in Registrar of Companies office:

\ SHRI BARANI EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
NO-239, RAJARAM NAGAR, SALEM, Salem, Tamil Nadu, India, 636007 : _' \
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9/26/2020 Company Master Data

Company Master Data

CIN U74994TZ2016NPL027594

Company Name SHRT BARANI EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
ROC Code RoC-Coimbatore

Registration Number 027594

Company Category Company limited by Shares

Company SubCategory Non-govt company

Class of Company Private

Authorised Capital(Rs) 20000000

Paid up Capital(Rs) 10000000

Number of Members(Applicable in case of

company without Share Capital) 0
Date of Incorporation 26/05/2016
Topliierad Adieese ¥N0:239, RAJARAM NAGAR SALEM Salem TN 636007
Address other than R/o where all or any books of
account and papers are maintained
Email Id sengotinandco@gmail.com
Whether Listed or not Unlisted
ACTIVE compliance ACTIVE compliant
Suspended at stock exchange -
Date of last AGM 30/09/2019
Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2019
Company Status(for efiling) Active
Charges
Assets under charge Charge Amount Date of Creation Date of Modification Status

No Charges Exists for Company/LLP

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN Name

02468686 PUNITHAVATHI

02468766 SELLAPPA GOUNDER RAJAMANICKOM
06770079 RAJAMANICKOM VARUN
06770092 THANAPPA GOUNDER GOVINDAN
07088603 KARTHICK SARANYA
07088607 RAJAMANICKAM ARUN
07565607 JAYARAMAN NATESAN
07565610 NAGARAJAN SUBRAMANIAM

07565699  DURAIPANDIAN MUTHURAMALINGAM

www.mca.gov.inlmcafoponallcr@'NﬂVLLPMasterData.do

.R.NAGARAJ,MD.DA,
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR,
GMKMCH, SALEM.
Reg.No: 69468

Begin date End date Surrendered DIN
26/05/2016 =
26/05/2016 -
29/06/2016 =
29/06/2016 -
29/06/2016 -
29/06/2016 -
12/07/2016 -
12/07/2016 -
12/07/2016 -
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PRINCIPAL
Shri Barani Homoeocpathy Medical College,
Pilikkal Medu, Kokkarayanpettai-Post.,
Tiruchengode (Tk), Namakkal (Dt.)-638 007



